| 972,/00 %ﬁ’ijA ’ PERMI T .' . P 5lY1g7
Lajout, ° .  SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
P <o HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

- # G- I DEY BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH = ISSUE DATE g/ 4/20s0
~ L E ) ED . 410-313-2640 -

o | DQ;‘("IUIGI%’LS APPROVAL DATE /0 [Ipf0D -

Fogle's Septic Clean. Inc. : IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL X ALTER

‘A 32227 -

~ \DDRESS 580 Obrecht Road, Sykesville, MD 21784 : PHONE _410-795-5670
>UBDIVISION __w_Q_Qdmm_s_L;__gg_Ll____ LOT NUMBERJ___ADDRESS 12495 Triadelphia Road

>ROPERTY OWNER John Constance _PROPERTY OWNER'S ADDRESS_5308 Nightshade Court

1250 ' © ' Columbia, MD 21045

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY GALLONS  4x 70P SEAMED COMPARTMENTED SEPTIC TANK REQUIRED**3
>UMP CHAMBER CAPACITY _ 1230 _GALLONS #%k TOP SEAMED PUMP CHAMBER REQUIRED %%
JUMBER OF BEDROOMS __4 . A

. SQUARE FEETPERBEDROOM_ 210 @})
LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED _280

"RENCHES: Trenchestobe 3 feetwide. Inlet 3  feet below original grade. Bottom maximum depth
’ 5 feet below original grade. 2 feet of stone below distribution box. *

-OCATION: From the right front lot corner, place the distribution box 200 feet down the

right lot line and 75 feet off that lot line.. Run four trénches of equal length, along
contour, toward front left portion of lot.

Tank and pump pit to be set lower than site plan as necessary to minimize depth—of—
installation. Pumped effluent line to run through the septic area approximately as shown
on approved site plan. .Intent being to preserve sufficient area for future 70' trenches.

I/rpm') dreaches 7’ eda& b eo\qt (la" ceater d» Ce«ﬁ*er) IT _Contourallows do conserve
tI’oCI’uw sapr Pe@mf areq

PLANS APPROVED Craig Williams OW SRIK %IIIBIIGO ‘ DATE _7/6/2000
PERMIT VOlD AFTER 2 YEARS ‘

NOTE: CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR SCHEDULING A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECT ION FOR ALL INSTALLATIONS
NOTE: TOP OF SEPTIC TANKS ARE TO BE NO DEEPER THAN 3.0 FEET BELOW FINISH GRADE
NOTE: WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED

N(_J_TE:

CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF SEWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS, 90° ELBOWS
ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE

o

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (LE. TANK, DISTRIBUTION BOX, DRAINFIELDS) TO BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER WELL UNLESS
- OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED

NOTE: NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORI.ZED
NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 35!40 PVC OR ABS

NOTE: MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS
NOTE: DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAI:FLES

NOTE: IF PUMPED SEPTIC SYSTEM REQUIRED, (1) SEPTIC PUMP DETAIL TO BE PROVIDED BY INSTALLER PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC -

PERMIT (2) PUMP PERFORMANCE TEST IS NECESSARY PRIOR TO HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL OF SEPTIC PERMIT

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
: CALL 410-313-2640 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM

LZTIEY



NOT TO SCALE.

TRENCH DATA
TRENCHWIDTH __ 3.0
TRENCH INLET DEPTH _3,0"
TRENCH BOTTOM DEPTH _5. o
DEPTH OF STONE ___ 2.0
NUMBER OF TRENCHES__ 4~

TOTAL TRENCH LENGTH_R280"
ABSORBENT AREA____ 840"

DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL oK
|- BAFFLE IN DISTRIBUTION BOX k’; S

SEPTIC TANK DATA .
'0,’956111kcz€
SEPTICTANK /25> GALLONS

MANHOLE RISER _ Ye.s

6 INCH INSPECTION PORT _Yes .

PUMP CHAMBER DATA

PUMP CHAMBER
GALLONS (25 J%z( T plegacst

MANHOLE RISER jgzgl, é” Cleayout

.ALARM

PUMP PERFORMANCE TEST

~ PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION m ,gﬁ,l; fae 0 /Vm'?( ot of 00 it ﬁiﬁk%u@w coreen.
b M‘FW% O Tk ﬂﬂwr o MWM/@

" INSPECTION COMMENTS: S’WW ¢ I‘Zv*w t 475%{77”(? L"‘”"* Mwﬁ‘ H"ZM %/@
. Q/f{‘g/@@ Mo house c@nncohw' 575-&»\ 5a+l.s-(’ac+29rv. 0.k +o Covar. F/

. wereoon_of Dol le  owestsrenmeroven _o/10/oD_




K: \Orawings 6\61479 Wood Mark\61479 LOT 6 hl.dwg Tue May 16 11 40: 44 2000

l

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK -

—

\FI5HER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

ENGINCERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042
HO) 461 - 2055

PIKE

G EX. STREAM _ |~ i

4
&’ o
EXISTING 100 YEAR « !

FLOODPLAIN & DRAINAGE I
EASEMENT - PLAT No. 4097 ] T
; /f/ 446.5
/ L

/—-. {—’— -_ T

GENERAL NOTES:

1) THIS PLAT IS PREPARED FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE CLIENT SIGNING THE HOUSE LOCATION SURVEY APPROVAL FORM
INSOFAR AS IT IS REQUIRED BY A LENDER OR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OR ITS AGENTS IN CONNECTION WITH THE
CONTEMPLATED TRANSFER, FINANCING OR RE-FINANCING. UNLESS INDICATED AS BEING A BOUNDARY SURVEY, THIS
PLAT IS5 NOT INTENDED FOR USE IN THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PROPERTY LINES AND IS NOT TO BE RELIED UPON FOR
THE ESTABLISHMENT OR LOCATIONS OF FENCES, GARAGES, BUILDINGS OR OTHER EXISTING OR FUTURE IMPROVEMENTS.
AS A RESULT, THIS PLAT DOES NOT PROVIDE FOR ACCURATE IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY LINE, BUT SUCH
IDENTIFICATION MAY NOT BE REQUIRED FOR THE TRANSFER OF TITLE OR SECURING FINANCING OR RE-FINANCING.

2)5U5JECT PROPERTY IS5 SHOWN IN ZONE £ ___ON THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM FLOOD INSURANCE
RATE MAP OF _HQWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND, COMMUNITY PANEL No. 240044 0021 B, EFFECTIVE
DATE: DEC._4, 1986

3) THE OFFSET5 FROM BUILDING LINE TO PROPERTY LINE AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT HEREON ARE TO AN ACCURACY OF I'
PLUS OR MINUS ().

DETAIL "
1=30° T ” - :

SR

A )m/m(
— 3\ > iz
— 5 Yo / Al
/ 22 o e e

e TUN
N7 Vmp\ﬂﬁp‘ N7 y ™
™ ‘ Y Al -
.- allte
allle 16 \
N -

K EX. DRIVEWAY

- 30° PRIVATE ACCESS
EASEMENT ACRGSS
LOTS Nos. 7, 8 AND 9
FOR THE BENEFIT OF
LOT Nos. 6, 7, 8 AND 9.

LOT 6
WOODMARK
- SECTION 13, AREA 1
THIRD ELECTION DISTRICT
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
PLAT REF. 11085

DENOTES ELEVATION OF 100 YEAQ FLOOD PLAIN

B.R.L.= BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE"
TOP OF FOUNDATION ELEV. 469.1'+

al M ("
.‘,ek QF ARy, ’14 s,

HOUSE LOCATION
DRAWING

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.
L ENGINCERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

SENTENNIAL SOUARE OFFICE PARK. - 10272 BALTIMORE. NATIONA., PLE
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042
410} 461 - 2859

FOUNDATION LOCATION:5/12/00
FINAL LOCATION._______
~ f\”' terranet” BOUNDARY SURVEY:
‘ LJ ’
SCALE:["=50
sl || B
YLPE .
7
ZgG. E.Sl of]O(N/_,' LAND SURVEYOR  DATE CHECKED Byl
FCC * ‘ PROJECT No.:61479




n

_ Construction Regulations).

|©9/07/2020 18;18 4197956107 . RLFEEZER CO INC . PAGE 23

-~

2

AY
o

ct\vfﬁ HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
. : BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
x’ WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648

NOTE: The installer ls responsible for requesting as fnspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to de covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
with the National Standard lebmx Code (N SPC. u amended lowly) m COMA.R 26. 04 04 ('MD wm

Name (Prins): * - " Licensed aga 2
*A liceosed Individaal must perform the actual installation,  Apprantices must be under the direct
gupervision of a licensed Journeyman or master plumber, puwp lustaller or nll driller. Licenses may be

subjected to field verification. - o
_ - T S :& %‘ * &5 Teleplune " .
D W Ay fo Lot Welll‘ag! HO- 1
~ -\_, :
. h A Well ng and Electric gongy'!;
d Two piece watertight cap; 1 )
: : Screened, vented well cap: (o
Pump Capamy & GM Depth _\j_y: (36" min)  Cap secured to casing:
Well Yield: 5 GPM NSF approved: Condidt min 18" B.G.:

Depthofwenenmmedatmolpumpmsmhnou (feet) - Condultmedmweump’*ﬁ
If pump capacity excpeds-y DW-PALG! cutoﬂ'mwhianuimd by NSPC 1990 Soquonl
- plust circle one

Suleg rope,ifusedlm o3 o Tasa8 BT weh casing with eye bolt Jes

PVC sleevedmmdxstwbed soxlatwall penwaion. Z &3
PSI 160 psi min}) M o nv wi W Approximate length of slesve: _R '
Depth of supply lige: 42 Sleave caulked and sealed propetly. y aS

The water supply line Iy requlred to be at least ten feet from the septic ta.nk, pump chamber, sewage piping, -
dinnbution box. drﬂnﬁelds, nd-sowage reserve area. If this cannog be accoroplished, contact this ofTice for

Date Insp. Requested: Qf 3‘ 00 - Date Insp. Approved: %@

" Inspection Data: Pitless adapter'and water supply line at least 36” below grade

Two plece cap insalled and artached 10 casing securcly

Elec. conduit extends at least 18" below grade/attached to cap properly ,4
Safsty rope installed inside of well casing ‘
Correct well tag aitached properly and casing 8" above finished grade f é
Water supply line slieceved adequately at house connection

Adequate grout obw-ved below pitless adapter

\
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- — APPLICATION -

MRS et b g

- SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING A
1, STATE OF MARYLAND - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE P
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ) =
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES . DISTRICT 14
“P. 0. BOX 476 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043 o \
TELEPHONE: 992-2330 L DATE (&) '

TO:  THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND

|. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARE TEST IN ORDER TO STRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) GE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

 PROPERTY OWNER {0/‘#&) ARY . R /0 ER

- ADDRESS 12.2.08 CA—RROLL V\. (LA \Q  —etionE ' \/'
ELL/C0%>~ Cn—,-/ 4 ,\\\5

. PROPERTY Locxméu: w /ﬁl&uzzéu. Lo )
oON N AREK ZLot no. Lot _

/'SUBDIVISION

,.-RQAD;N‘ CRIPTION .‘ : /i/&ij\hlx@z«*//} D}\ )9/ (\18- RROL ¢ h\ el %)S ' X
E SR NS00 @4‘2 Z\o,\ _
/s’x:zsoFLdr A PP Ro X \\ /Z— | ‘ | ~TYPE BLOG. /éélﬂ mJz (‘JX ! f{

(NUMBER OF BEDROQMS) I

UNDERSTAND THE

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC ILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FA

~
CIRCUMSTANCE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE.FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICANON IS NON- O AGREE TO COMPLY

WiTH ;\LL M.O.SHA. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. =
T o V' (SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT)
APPROVED BY FOR — 0ATE
REJECTED 8Y FOR ‘ DATE
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS ‘ DATE
REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING [C / 21 .’/'".'m s . : < AN

/ - ' -

; } (_: e - - .

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
~Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health O_fﬁcer

Reply to:

March 11, 1993

TO: _ Elmina Hilsenrath, ASLA, Chief :
Division of Community Planning and Land Development

FROM: Craig Williams, Director (fcw)
Water and Sewerage Program

SUBJECT: F-93-02
' Woodmark, Lots 6-12

- The engineer for the above referenced project'has requested

that we provide him with a status report for the above referenced

project.

Health Department approval signature is contingent upon suc-
cessfully establishing a well on each of two lots (Lot 6 and Lot
7). If a well cannot be established on either of these lots, then
that lot would have to be deleted from the proposal. ‘

To this date, two unsuécessful attempts have been made. Some
additional time is required to complete the effort. Once a suc-

‘cessful well is established, the well constructed regulation

affords the driller 45 days to submit a completion report.

"+ CW:hs

ec: Zacharia Y. Fisch

- Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 210438-4544 ‘
Water and Sewerage, Permits 313-2640 Community Environmental Health 313-2642
Technical Services 313-2644  Director 313-2645 TDD 313-2323




P ENCINTS

T

.c:wi ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS ’
and LAND SURVEYORS ‘ , Chartes J. Crovo, Sr

* FISHER, COLLINS
& CARTER, |NC. . ' ' v Terrell A. Fisher, P.E., LS.

March 10, 1993

Howard County Health Department
Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544

RE: Woodmark
Lot Nos. 6-12
F 93-02
ATTN: Mr. Craig Williams

Dear Mr. Williams:

In regard to the above referenced project as you are well

aware, the owners are in a process of drilling wells on Lot Nos.
6 and 7. So far after two or three attempts on each of the lots,
an acceptable well was still not found.

It is imperative that under these conditions the Health
Department will not sign on the final record plat unless acceptable

" wells are found on the two (2) lots.

Since the due date to submit the original record plat for
signature is on March 16, 1993, and since the well driller is still
out on the site testing without any success, we would appreciate
you forwarding a letter to. The Departmenc of Plannzng and Zoning
in which you will state your department's position on signing final
plats. while knowing the existing conditions on the site. This
letter will assist us in getting an extension which will allow
addltlonal time for testing and resolving the problen.

Your assistance in this matter will truly be appreciated.

- Very truly yours,
FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

ch/eﬁ/;/h | l? . //56/7

Zacharia Y. Fisch

sak -

Earl D. Collins, P.E.
Ronald B. Carter, L.S.

. PE. LS.

9171 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE ¢ SUITE 100 ¢ ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 « (410) 461-2855 FAX (410) 750-3784




. FISHER, COLLINS R
&‘ C'ARTER,INC- : : i Terrell A, Fisher, P.E., L.S.
= | ~ ca . Colns, P

CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS ' ’ ' . "~ " Ronald B. Carter, L.S.
_ sand LAND SURVEYORS Charles J. Crovo, Sr., P.E., LS.

April 26, 1993

Ms. Elmina Hilsenrath, ASLA, Chief 7 |
Division of Community Planning ' ' ' ‘ ' |
and Land Development : : L
George Howard Building ’ : o ’
3430 Court House Drive S '
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043
RE: Woodmark

Lot Nos. 6-12

F 93-02 ’

(A resubdivision

_ ' : ' of Lot Nos. 4 and 5)

ATTN: Ms. Cindy Delzoppo

Dear Ms. Delzoppo:

On behalf of our client, we are transmitting herewith a
request for an additional extension to the submission due date of
April 30, 1993, which was assigned for this project in your March
18, 1993 letter for the following reasons:

1) The wells on Lot Nos. 6 and 7 can still not
be approved by the Health Department since
it is still not established, if they meet
the turbidity standard and are free of
sediment.,

2) To determine if the concerns ia Item No. 1
have been resolved will require further
development of the well by the well driller.

When the well water will be cleaned up to its maximum extent
a water sample will have .to be analyzed for sediment, 1iron and
turbzdity. :

As per Mr, Craig Williams at the Health Department this
process can take as much as thirty (30) days.

Until all this-is.cdmpleted the wells can not be approved by
the Health Department and they will not sign on the plats.

. Therefore, we would appreciate your Department to grant an
additional forty-five (45) days extension to allow us complete the
outlined requirements in this letter.

Should you have any questions, please lét me know.

Very truly yours,' '

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC

oA . (rsch
Zacharia Y. Fisch

cc: Craig Williams
sak

9171 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE ¢ SUITE 100 « ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 ¢ (410) 461-2855 FAX (410) 750-3784
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HJ 7-6?8 3 SEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND | THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
=35 (DENV UgE ONLY) WELL COMPLETION REPORT T
(THIS N BER IS TO BE PUNCHED “ FILL:IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY E .
IN C@&SNQG *ON ALL CARDS) . .PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NUMBER £
ST/ CO-USE ONLY B 3 * PERMIT NO.
| DATE.Received® DATE WELL COMPLETED : Depth of Well FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"
HESEER lol3leld "LBI 23y jo 2 Anl-172]-121z1° (A
8 K 15 (TO NEAREST FOOT) 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
OWNER ___ Lenker lnhn _ , |
STREET OR RFD astrame ____Triade ;’14; a Fof fstrame  qowN dles¥  Frieqad/oh £ I
' | susDiviSION LanDMH ALK SECTION __LoT_£ | B¢
. WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD o c 3 e
Not required for driven welis WELL HAS BEEN NGROUTED (i)
STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS (Circle Appropriate Box) vo2 PUMPING TEST
?ET&?&QEE%&S%R mﬁ%ﬁ%gfg,ﬂg TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL
DESCRIPTION (Use FEET Check CEMENT? BENTONITE CLAY E]. HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)
additional shees if needed) [FROM | TO | beémns | no o BAGS. 74 NO. OF POUNDS 71 Y4 PUMPING ng:ITE (gal. per min. -!ﬂ-.
3 . GALLONS OF WATER be
Coltn o | DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (fo nearestfool) . |* MEASURE PUMPING RATE @t I~ & ick e 5
Rty N : [+ i . -~
' (j C. fo b ) from|0| | l | | ft tol ‘Q | QI 4 | Ift, " WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)
BOTTOM 58
‘{:\l f S L +‘ ) y @ (gnter 82|f from sur?gce) BEFORE PUMPING 5.
WY I ARCIAAN 0’),;;,, N casm CASING RECORD RECORD
SO g — 3
. typ rt T C WHEN PUMPING )
|nse
apprognate COTE - TYPE OF PUMP USED {for test)
— code - - ) ) .
on e below air piston turbine
W ot PLASTIC _OTHER @ . 5 !
other
.MAIN Nominal diameter  Total depth centrifugal |E rotary (describe i}
C_?sllat\éG top (main) casing of main casing 57 57 % below)
oy wcela? (nearest inch)  (nearest foot)
L iag » Jehat D98 |0 . jet C submersible
, Q7] O BB | %
5061 63 64 66 70
. ) oo E OTHER CASING (ifdusef?)(f "
M I~ c diameter epth (fee
- S inch from to PUMP INSTALLED
5 . i ¢ e
# ) A0 A L L . , DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP YES ¢ NO:
/o weil O | . $ - (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) Aps
[ N IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
Bk ﬁ et 7 G L L 1L ] MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS
) EXCEPT HOME USE
Sopied o f::ntr{gg w .| TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED D
[B R] ({H]O}i | PLACE (ACJPRSTO) -
mser g 1 IN BOX - SEE ABOVE:
STEEL BRASS OPEN
§ D waed ! o | below ((;’:hlégr':?t F;glllaommure - -
Bocikoines 3] L PUMP HORSE POWER m
P l - 2 " £ | 'PUMP COLUMN LENGTH I:D:Dj
R DEPTH (nearest ft.) (nearest ft.) -
1 IR - B3 CASING HEIGHT (circle appropnate box
£ 38 { ‘9 Iiﬁ ~| 2 |‘-~~\-| | - | |--1"7 [’\) |*-> I 1211 (/ - above and enter casing height)
c
H 2[ I__J | | | l I J | _I .. 49 LAND SURFACE
(nearest
_ S I m w, T 5 % gl below foot)
A AWELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED | £ ° [(TT T[T TTT] T oGATION OF WELL O o7
51
- WHEN THIS. WELL WAS COMPLETED Noo®oE o ®o SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED SLOT SIZE 1 2 3 , BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR
 TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION DAMETER [T T | | | (NEAREST A e e, INDICATE NOT LESS
P_wew OF SCREEN L = INCH) (MEASUREMENTS JO WELL).
IHEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN - : ‘ g )
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" from to
AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE GRAVEL PACK L 1L : )
ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRE- X -
SENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF | IF WELL DRILLED WAS ‘
MY KNOWLE DGE. FLOWING WELL INSERT _ (]
253 F IN BOX 68 5%
DRILL%RS;IDEE'T/NO V 'OEF’ L\JSE ONLY
A Ay (NOT.TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)
DRILLERS SIGNATURE T (EROS) waQ ,
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) . SN ) 74 75 76
A1 A |
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman | TELESCOPE LOG ; OTHER DATA.
responsible for sitework if different from permittee) | CASING ’ INDICATOR :

‘COUNTY




. sluaz i A

“page of Y . ‘Review
Date 2 éLrs'
- FIELD DATA SHEET
2 HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST
_Well Permit No. HO - 9;"03/7 ?
| #Location of property (road) r,/)/,&/
- Subdivision 4) 06D H 'A-/L.K Block Plat Sec. /S
Well Driller Kelchar¥ Owner ﬂrmkﬁr} adn :
Depth of well _ 3090° .
Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground ,,2
Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P. 25
I. High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown
Time pump started [O:00 ' Pump.mg rate ? ﬂ H
Total time ’f‘s/ﬂw;ﬂ to reach pumping water level (68 ft below M.P.
II. Recovery pump test data -~ observations to be recorded every 15 minutes
TIME (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE \ FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW
minute in- " below M.P. time to fill // . (if used) (gallons per
tervals v gallon bucket .minute)
- , € -
45 10g 35 s5ec — A 4
()35 0257 | 3% sec — ) 25 615k
IR )02 | i 2Pk
/«Q/“@D /ﬂ ; f ‘ fe Lt R
raki . . N
[2°1S 109.5 B
(2:30 108.5° - ' o
N VAN EY [O8€ L RN
2R6/93 Hl0- YAC HisH| TuL 8D Tr wASEpimEnT

At #9-229 7 TALEN @ (200 Pl
YUK BiDiTY SAHE NoT SENT (BERLD

J/?/ﬂ/ﬁ LEUC BEMNG PUMPED To cifAA
C VEUHITE SILT FAsr7 Mo
Ao HE_A; VREMEAT| THAEEN MU




o ? ‘ EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY » .

B|1 579»5 0 SEQUENCENO. - STATE OF MARYLAND STATE PERMITNUBER
’ ' | (OPUSEONEI. | APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL [ A9 2|-|O|ZI|D|#|
% I(;H(;ZFSU'\;BSEQ;ISA[? giRPSJSN)CHED please print or type . “T0ill in this form completely "
§ | Dae Receyed LPA) , B|3| LOCATION OF WELL
i IDIJ P4 9]2] - OWNER INFORMATION [T '
' | BT BLWL 6 [TTTT] (Tl BT T TTTT T
" kle ofh :
g P . T —T Wdoldlmlelcfkl [ [ [TTTTTTTT] |

[i/Jo}lo)l7IOl I(Iélr Ireg!)rolflfl I{\III“{[KI__I | Sz:s:zo:\jwsn A(”CO.T ) 42
|C|I]l| [ Lol Te[ Hly nEnnuy

T Ry — ﬁ’e" W] #|s Iil Ir |;|‘?|PIO’|J|‘\|«‘ el L1111
- 52 NEAREST TOWN 71
DRILLER INFORMATION A I Jl I | |M| I l
A,,Jff‘% i, K/t‘ .(I\c f I-\?/é:_’étv j) MILES[F)QOM gOWN( 0 .f in town) s
Driller's Name ' ™ Licende No. 80 /
F'gnﬁ;‘fr:: VHJ Rf&(f\ﬁu { vac AN 44;;2 e oM L l(\acﬁeIE‘pha 2 ]
NEAR WHAT ROAD T
1772 Retd . mor = hkc {--tgncd<(( 4’[{ 155} QYN ( IRCLEBOX)
Address . R ) 1Y B A < ;
%”//Zﬁ% W B \‘(/\/ﬂ g NWHI H SIp
Signature ' Date (CRCLE/A
B |2 | A WELL INFORMATION
APPROX. PUMPING RATE (GAL. PE‘h MIN.) .
.... *§ a E.. a7
1
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED I l 3[ I | ] i | DISTANCE FROM ROAD
(GAL. PER DAY) *ﬁ ol 9 v 9 ENTER FT or MI
e
v Z
- USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NdTgo BEFILLEDINBY DRILLER
: FIOME (SINGLE OR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD UNIT ONLY) H / HEAYTH DEPARTMENT APPF:;VAL
- FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL Al C 2 322
i IRRIGATION) GOUhg{ltl{h% : COUNTY NO. 2‘7
INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, STATE AND FEDERAL GOV. STATE ‘ D
OTHER (REQUIRES APPROPRIATION PERMIT) o SIGNATURE - - msem s
) B PUBLIC OR PRIVATE WATER COMPANY (REQUIRES DATE ISSUED 17
| E] APPROPRIATION PERMIT -AND STATE HEALTH DEPARTMENT - - | d‘1| 12|93 / ,}{7 & cw J, /Z!
. APPROVAL) ' ’ 48 CO SIGNATURE EXP. DATE
. TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITOHING (MAY REQUIRE NORTH EAST
g APPROPRIATION PERMIT) o GRID I:—;.;]'Ql 6' IO ISOSI GF"D l l J /15| 0 IO IO |
, : ' SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF : : )
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL . FEET ' EV?TXH&A"-\IO)((:ATE WELL — 231 ¢ C /‘IS NG MQ
- SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER |, 3/%
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 6 ' e L A pprowed wicll Ye OP E/\) G Nov 3
. 2 .
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) s 84é5 UM FIN /.(#EI'I
BORED (or Augered) ... JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN
N i R |+ WRITE THE BOX' NUMBER - 6
gg AIR-RQTary B . QVIR-PERcussion‘zé e I’g' ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) Bl ¥ FROM; TH& MAP ‘IffER o f", Q—a G)Q /Ajé ;Q'AGS @
CABLE ~REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT II’ o L oC O K 358
other E g [g 5 GQ(JUY’ UBS b Q// 0‘(
N . el 6 - 000 P
REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS DRA! SKETjiiw SHOWINGOEOOéZ;;j-Oéw‘I‘E:E IN
W A
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
‘ HIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION
: THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE : 31 Foeotad Sh
b ABANDONED AND SEALED : : N \\ ) F
i 39 THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT wn_u_ BE USED - : y ’
Q AS A STANDBY o A : :
i @ THIS. WELL WILL DEEPEN:AN EXISTING WELL

PERMIT NUMBER. OF WELL TO BE. REPLACED OR DEEPENDED -
wamre® [ T TTTTTTTTI 152

Not to be filled in by driller (OEP USE ONLY)

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER | | [ | Jalalr] | TB]Q”;,:} 3 LHIS:

FORCE -m .‘Q’.‘%.Z‘Es PERMIT No. | Fﬂ—(}l—| Y4-1035 5{ ;l

70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79

SPECIAL CONDITIONS




¥

SEQUENCE NO.
(DENV USE ONLY)

1

°.0492

STATE OF MARYLAND-~-

i

WELL COMPLETION REPORT

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
1 45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.

| ﬁz«;;&ws

gfa%“{( /<

/ﬂz %‘ ,‘6
1(/6’*’”’5’&”\ i

v
Pt

2;3
9]

é o
G{ms - ‘%(

“
;

5 TH|S NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED ) F"..L IN THIS FO_RM COMPLETELY COUNTY ) .
fN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE PRINT*OR TYPE NUMBER A 33} 2 g 7
ST/CO-USE ONLY PERMIT NO. -
DATE Received DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well - FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"
( A<tgl | 1= Hle]-1glz]-lolylz]]
- C - (TO NEAREST FOOT) 30 31
' STREE!T”@R"RFD last ame b 4 SIMAMe gowN L c spisasnuce _ .
1SUBDIVISION® v .- _ — SECTION __¢ LoT_£ ‘ .
¥ WELLLOG GROUTING RECORD cl3
Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED GROUTED m
STATE THE KIND'OF FORMATIONS (Circle Appropriate Box) C v PUMPING TEST
PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH, TYPE OF GBOUT ING MATERIAL
THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING = 2 HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) [/
SESCRIPTION (Use ~reer o] CEVEN , BENTONITE CLAY - e T
additional sheets if needed) [FROM | TO | bearing NO. OF B AGS ;L..,} NO. OF POUNDS -.;‘:* o heaast nal) (ga per min. _
) -+ | GALLONS OF WATER . A s e ! ! v )
e . *'f s et ay - / - DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot) -' MEXQSSEUEEBPTSG RATE t [ 2 T
/ G s ' fromICI I | I l ft. (olg.l 3 | | |ft_ WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)

©  nter O from surface) o BEFORE PUMPING l’ll
casmg CASING RECORD .
typ WHEN PUMPING
insert
apprognate STEEL CONCRETE TYPE OF PUMP USED {for test)
t?:losv air piston turbine
PLASTIC OTHER 27 27 27
. other
MAIN Nominal diameter  Total depth centrifugal |E| rotary (describe
C{_\SING to(p (malnt) cail;rg c(>f main ::?suzg 57 57 57 below)
nearest inc nearest foof 2 :
p [ o] jet A 4@ suj‘bmersible
S ! I/ !l I E I/ |(?| I | o 32T’
6061 63 64 66 70
£ OTHER CASING (if used)
c : dlamt;ter fdepth (feet)t PUMP INSTALLED -
H inc rom. °. ilo —_— ’
" . N ; “ DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP YES {NO
$ . “(CIRCLE) (YES or NO) e
N 4 "IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
G L ) L —I L i MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS
. screen type  SCREEN RECORD EXCEPT HOME USE
or open hole —T—'——- . . |+ TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED D
I PLACE (ACJ,PRSTO)
insert A 'INBOX - SEE ABOVE: ®
| appropriate STEEL B
code BEONEE HOLE | CAtonspermmure L L [ [ ] ]
below (to nearest galion) m

2

2] |

R £ .
$ b

¥

DEPTH (nearest ft.)

U P

PUMP HORSE POWER -
© PUMP COLUMN LENGTH

7
(nearest ft.) EI:D:D
a7 .

CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box

o

\S]

110g 15 ‘1? 21

{:;%ove and enter casing: height)

EEEEE

23 24

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED .
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED

ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED .

TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION
P wELL

¢

ENEEE

(nearest
foot)

ol
50 51

LAND SURFACE
E] below
49 .

LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT

ZmMmMDO®w IO>P>Mm

38 3P

SLOT SIZE 1

(T TJCIILT]

2 3

IHEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION"
AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE
ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRE-
SENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF
MY KNOWLEDGE

DIAMETER

N

51

(NEAREST

EEEEN]

NCH)

SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
THAN TWO DISTANCES

(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)

OF SCREE

GRAVEL PACK

*DRILLERS IDENT. NO. ;ﬁ“”_J ;
g ;L :
Co g -, C Ll

F IN BOX 68

from
a

%

IF WELL DRILLED WAS
FLOWING WELL INSERT

b

"3? &\0‘( )
%

N

DRILLERS SIGNATURE /
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APEfLICATlON)

T

o]

SITE SUPERVI JOR ign. of drillerfor journeyman

responsuble for {sitework if different from permittee)

TELESCOPE
CASING

OEP USE ONLY 4
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)

(EROS)

0

" LOG-
INDICATOR -

o

OTHER DATA .

v WQ

74 75 76

S Do

L. /*’07‘ /;’"

{

. COUNTY

Frovt ToF Tinx




“lhate ©

& - // . . = ‘ |
r o ,d :, » of » . . Review OK 7(/10‘/?5 @ L

® _ . FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY. WELL YIELD TEST

&

. weell Permit No. HO -?L' 0717
+ location of property (road) TA(NAIECPNIN 2D
% Subdivision (y00p MALL S€ecT IS Lot £ Block ______Plat ___ Sec.
well Driller _Emq TERAAY _ Owner LA NKEA, -
V4 pu * )~
Depth of well é/Q 0 éQﬂm

24

Distance of measuring point (M.P.) /fbove ground
Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P. & (,

L. High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown

8 ; "&J Pumping rate
to reach pumping water level _3 é& * ft. below M.P.

. Recovez:g pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

Time pump started
Total time I {r

. TIME (in 15 S ATER TEVEL. PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW |
, mnute in- below M.P. time to fill B¢ (if used) (gallons per !
{ tervals gallon bucket - minute) _
. ﬁ [ 4S 3 Cﬁg 1S' Sze. R’/mf‘; gc—?L/S 90 g of ’
e 368 S Sec | ’ ! 4 |
s 269 /8 Sec NI 3,2 ;
L o:30 2064 i S Z 2. j
AN 369 I & Sec 3.2 :
. Alee jﬁ(o(;) ! 8 See 3 !
i'llflzs’ 369 S See 2.3
| 1L 30 3 69 1 p See 32
’ [ 4 ?;ﬁ:;/ i@ Sce 3.
V4222 400ur] 369 ”ﬁg %‘35 5.7 |
| (230 69 18 See 2 j
NP1 369 | B See 5> |
AT-1 369 /8 Src 2 7,
)its 2369 18 St 3%
430 3 69 P Sec R
Lt Ty (8 Se. PO
200 369 18 Sec 0 z
LAY 369 }18 Cec 27 |
| 252 369 t 8 Sep 3 !
[ &‘/7’ ' 3 b? { b Sc.’( 2 g
. 367 bE Sec 5.2 b
g.z,',/s" 39 18 Sec 2% ‘
,.3:30 369 18 Sec S, 1
| 349 369 [8 Sec 3.2 g
7 | OEP USE ONLY R ~ c
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rage . of . . , Review
late

. FIELD DATA SHEET
- HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

- well Permit No. HO - 92_ oYt
» location of property (road) TAALECON A ()
subdivision _Cooep AN d€cT 1D Lot £ Block Plat Sec.
~well Driller CASNTEn DAY Owner Barinken -

Depth of well ,g_é&( o

Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above groung 2
Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P. JY.§

High rate pumping —-- reservoir drawdown r@z
e e DL
Time pump started @~ Q‘?D Pumping rate /é) @PH == /)6’ é%ﬁ
Total time Li‘%ﬁﬁqﬂi to reach pumping water level é ft. below M.P.
!I. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes
' TIME (iIn 15 y WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW METER READING CALCULATED FLOW ]
., mnute in- below M.P. time to fill (i1f used) (gallons per
f tervals gallon bucket minute)
- (( & - )
AN SLE /S zee — Y GFM
pe Y e 7 > D =5 ;.
WER22 24 9{ /& e e — Y i
—— i e < = PN

oy e o

J 4

9218 A10 SLis ] ol X I

(77 2 (HEM ANPUES TAzEN 2rio 2s |
2 SAMALES SENT JIFEPF @ oFFres

O"hi ﬂr{o(lﬁubf“e — Ho-232% !

- o T
S AvALs kr ;__:5’,3‘;"4"&&

oot aw vt = b p—r————




ND REPORT TO: -

>

L. /%/@ﬁ/% b@d‘?‘i

X Ellreat Mils be

/«C@W [‘m‘% MO ZMVK

12, G

Bottle
Number:

Ié/ﬂ ~2 *?az % Name:

Source of Sample L’O‘% 65 W@@ﬂ/mar’/é’ g@ﬁ /3 7’{@,, ﬁ/&/ Collector /L{ [?f “ﬁé}ﬁ

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

STATE OF MARYLAND

Laboratories Administration
‘201 W. Preston St.

P.O. Box 2355, Baltimore, Maryland 21203
' J. Mehsen Joseph, Ph.D., Director

MULTI-ELEMENT LABORATORY
Metals Analysis Report Form

;grlﬁ /é@i’" -\/{}%/’7

BN

Date Received

Lab No.
Fet) = 7.5

/4

Do not write above tHi's line.

Wyt 7
\

INV. NO.

County: /%MJ&' £

:f{?
2640

Street Town for City (lnclude Tefephone Number)
Sample ing Water Community { Source (Raw Water)) Data Category E"
TYPES Landfill” Non-Community Distribution (Treated) o CF?de )
T ee Reverse
(Circle): Stream (_Private MCL
Other Other Sediment { ‘T’F \)
Remarks: A@ - QM? loT 2
- : Date & Time Fleld Preserved
ey are Required
! ? =1 . O 9 0 ? ? -? for Valid Samples ! 2 2 @ NOD
County Plant No. Sampling Date Collected Time
Submitter Code Station Preservative Used:
(If different
than County Code) |1 Specify Program: 2 m/ 2«17//{/@-:»
’ ’ (See Reverse) ‘ =
sowA: _ X  NPDES: OTHER:
o ; - :
v/ | copE Element RESULTS v/ | copE 'Element RESULTS
01097 | Antimony 01105 | Aluminum
01002 | Arsenic 00916 | Calcium
.01007 | Barium / 01045 | iron ?/# %ﬁf{? /’ ?/é
01012 | Beryllium ) 100927 | Magnesium T
*| 01027 | Cadmium . | 01055 | Manganese
‘ 01034 | Chromium # /| 00937 | Potassium . ; ‘
01042 | Copper 00929 | Sodium
01051 | Lead 01092 | Zinc
71900 Mercury
01067 | Nickel
01147 | Selenium
01077 | Silver
01059 | Thallium

. :
Results reported in milligrams per liter (ppm)

Analyst

_ DHMH 4432 (9/91)

Section Chief

D3

SUBMITTER'S COPRY

Date Reported q’ 2 -4 3

50 M




STATE PERMIT NUMBER

e —— . - — R ot T " . ==

IE n 09919 | | %5335’;“5,,[‘3,' | STATE OF MARYLAND. o
: {é—— . PERMIT TO DRILL-WELL - WhlFERTFBFE [z]wl
S A ALL gi’:gg)weo _ | please print or type ™ fill in this form completely
e Received (AgA) ' B|3] LOCATION OF WELL
.’r lt ¥[7]3] owner iNFORMATION i I
PR K EEp R T LTI AT TTTTT11] |
s VNKIE P [ P ‘ '
| IILH%IIVIII‘IIIIIJ IWL%L@%&MMAIKIIIIIllI].III“]
= VA A ool I efc] s SRS, ‘
%_l l ‘]' L _I SECTION . LOT
I NIEEa A of — —— ——
ST GE TN A Bz e
" 52 NEAREST TOWN 7
DRILLER INFORMATION - o 7 Ml
George F. Easterday ) IZ I() | I | MILES FROM TOWN (enter O if in town) 7 o
Driller's, Name R 77 License No. 80 Bl4 — _ -
LF.. ranklin Easterday, Inc. 1| 2|CTON S [77(. Tii) C e Fhirs  ridd J
irm Name DIRECT! 11 N 0
9265 Brown cburch Rd., MT.Airy, Md. 21771 TOWN {CIRCLE BOX)  NEARWHAT ROAD NORTH
Ad ress i cr——
o A A ”’—;..{_:-, 4(, / 8/18/93
/e i BRI ey BEE
£ 1’/
B |2 , - WELL INFORMATION s s@’n
APPROX. PUMPING RATE (GAL. PER MIN.) ﬁ..-. S[F T
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED l"” ] o] ] I I J DISTANCE FROM ROAD
(GAL. PER DAY) ENTER FT or MI
] 38
27 ,USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) i NOT TO BE FILLED INBY DRILLER
’(@H’éme (SINGLE OR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD UNIT ONLY) HEALTHOEPARTMENT APPROVAL
'FKRMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL MHotorAD ' A32227
IRRIGATION) COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO.
INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, STATE AND FEDERAL GOV. STATE - D
OTHER (REQUIRES APPROPRIATION PERMIT) SIGNATURE INSERT S
PUBLIC OR PRIVATE WATER COMPANY (REQUIRES DATE ISSUED A-) : o
APPROPRIATION PERMIT AND STATE HEALTH DEPARTMENT O Sl {IF[2]3 L/ . .y A 7. ? y
APPROVAL) 48 CO SIGNATURE® EXP. DATE
TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING (MAY REQUIRE NORTH - EAST [ <
APPROPRIATION PERMIT) - { QRID IZ II“ lél 0 IO Igsl GRID l?lgl i—[i} ]o 101 23]
_ SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF .
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL ’.. FEET BOX & LOCATE WELL — 4| GaouT
_ 24 78 ) . WITH AN X 18 769
/ / L3 207
- SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER %(7 )(
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL &2 NeH o Vet
2,
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) a
BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN WRITE THE BOX NUMBER '8
ﬂ._m37 AIR-ROTary 7 AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) FROM THE MAP HERE '
CABLE REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT
. : “ ” E " "‘5’ b
other i T : ﬁ’jé“ . 3
REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
. X
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE

o .
?@HIS WELL WILL NOT.REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL - DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION
! THAT WILL BE ; -

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL NZA’/P;}'?'*

ABANDONED AND SEALED

39 THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT'WILL BE USED S TN R
AS A STANDBY C AT B

@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL -
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACEDJOR DEEPENDED
(IF AVAILABLE) 4,,5_4—'—'—]—]—1"'[“:_ PFRREF I3 s
Not to be filled in by dniler (OEP USE ONLY)
APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER | ] { | lala]r] [ | ijg f‘;é :

FORC INITIALS PERMIT No.f/ .|>7 - l]l-¥ L]? L_] o j;'f;"f;,_,j o

172 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 | e

SPECIAL CONDITIONS

COUNTY



- ": ;}‘W ™ ‘
= g ; - _
A il <) of I K\ 99’
2 L °at’ 1 4
N L.?G' 0& ) . M \ <
“‘,i'?\ EmII NN - — ~ o
. na A
‘\A AR # \ \ \
AR ; y i — \9 ?J‘,
. A Xs :
' LOT 4
(=)
e d T WOODMARK \
‘ , ji / . PLAT No. #8652 :
0 - 1% 4 -
0 AN PV/=7 M1
| | wAYY  fref Ac.
. | | L=
N LoT 4
\ : WOODMA _ , . B s
. PLAT Ne— 4652 T B,
« : C : :
3% s Lot /. &5
=% m | 3168 AC.s /Mgca /. Yo Dquf
r=-z ' : ‘ ' ' roR , 8 925 WE
L0 : Lot N:X X 7s
Ti— 19 - EXI5 100 YEAR . , ,
poz-N12 A /. ; FLOODP DRAINA ‘ AN _ » |
Y N 52% 500 | [eas SFLAT No 4097}/ \ » |
. a x |
) |1 3/4° OF, cNo/ |

L : 1ROY PIPE .~




T VElﬂ : . B 4
o Utag P

AN WG dilling

oo inGRESS

)/ permissio® or

4«‘v ) N * r’ . : B

. @%0 b ,e’ PPQ‘)\'A CER
P o QI AV ERA Y

T LOT 6
| /GnBe - 3168 AC.+

P : .
f A

JCIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS .
[ ' 9I7Y PALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE, SUITE 100 ° :
Lo, ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042




..
=2

WELL ABANDONMENT REPORT - - -
Date: 4/ J / 77~

A
| PERHH“UMBER OF ABANDONED WELL (if any) Hlo (- 192 |-10]|3|s |7
mum's NE [ eishan, T Sos-/B ~ 9
T LAST FIRST TA¢ wol Local
OHNER'S NAME 73%//%&, Jornv o _»—————/:’
- TLAST FIRST

WELL LOCATION:

CouNTY:  H i | |

SUBDIVISON: Z/005/ Jpastle - v

SECTION: /3 Lor: & |

- NEAREST TOWN: W25 DNR/EWDIH/P - | o5 55

ADDRESS: 7A/A D ELLH/IL Qo/ | |
WARYLAND GRID LOCATION: -

¥ /o

N $20 ' 0/0 5/0
: " SHOW WELL LOCATION BY (X)
WITHIN BOX

TYPE OF WELL
[ ORILLED | |
[] JeTTED . LOG OF SEALING MATERIAL

[C] BORED OR AUGERED MATERIAL FEET

] oTHER, SPECIFY | FROM 10

DEPTH OF WELL _ 207 - : | PenConl « 207 O

TYPE OF CASING

A steeL

] Puastic

[C] CONCRETE :

[C] OTHER, .SPECIFY | - .
SIZE OF CASING ___(p “ Iy, |
WAS ANY CASING REMOVED [] YES PJ NO

IF YES, AMOUNT REMOVED FT. -
MAS CASING RIPPED OR PERFORATED [] YES [] O

f

DRILLER %ﬂ ( (/«/wlﬁ_ﬂ | | LICENSE# /;/wp‘ﬁé/&i

SIGNATURE  °

C e 9/r0/5% Aehco. t




— e ———
i - —— - ——— ———— - = — e — —— — v ——— = ——— :

09,0993 16:02 | ' T 301 846 0808 KAPPE ASSOCIATES 01

¢

K APPE ASSOCIATES, INC.
SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH DIVISION

100 WORMANS MILL COURT = FREDERICK, MD 21701 . (301) 846-0210 . FAX 301.846-0808

September 9, 1993

L.F. Easterday

9265 Brown Church Road

Mt. Airy, MD 21771

Subject: Report of Analysis
Gentlemen: '

The results of the analyses performed on the two (2) water
samples received from you on September 8, 1993 are given below.

‘Total Suspended

Parameter . Turbidity (NTU's) Solids (mg/L) ]
HO-92+0427 | 1.0 3
HO~92-0428 | 5.0 4

Thank you for this opportunity to serve you. Should you have
any questions concerning this report, Please do not hesitate to
give us a call,

Very truly yours,

KAPPE ASSOCIATES, INC.
ientific Research Division

TJutea 0 (atd.

“Julia M. Patel
Laboratory Manager




